Individual Best Times (All Time)

Imogen Shaw - (756320) - Poole SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:35.52
2:36.30
2:37.10
2:37.44
2:39.68
2:39.92
2:40.09
2:41.11
2:43.44
2:44.24
2:46.04
2:48.82
2:49.89
2:51.42
2:51.91
2:54.35
2:56.76
2:57.92
2:59.12

3:02.53

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:46.04
2:40.09

2:36.30
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Date

12/10/14
18/01/15
08/03/14
19/01/14
10/05/14
12/07/14
25/11/117
29/11/14
07/12/13
06/10/13
14/07/18
09/03/13
20/01/13
01/12/12
21/10/12
20/05/12
15/04/12
08/01/12
28/04/12
22/01/12

Date
14/07/18
25/11/17
18/01/15

Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
Chalfont Otters Invitational Meet

Maidenhead Marlins Invitational Meet

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Maidenhead Marlins Invitation Meet

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Tigersharks Winter Open Meet

Maidenhead Marlins Club Champs

Hillingdon County Qualifier

Meet
Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Venue

Bracknell
Watford
Maidenhead
Elmbridge
Maidenhead
Staines
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Southampton
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Watford
Maidenhead
Southampton
Woking
Guildford
Swindon
Maidenhead

Hillingdon

Venue
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Watford
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Club Swam Under

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Club Swam Under

Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Level

Level
3

3
3
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2:41.11 320 F 29/11/14  Chalfont Otters Invitational Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3
2:35.52 356 H 12/10/14 Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet Bracknell 3
2:39.92 328 F 12/07/14  Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines Maidenhead 3
2:39.68 329 H 10/05/14  Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 4
2:37.10 346 H 08/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Maidenhead 2
2:37.44 343 F 19/01/14  Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Maidenhead 3
2:43.44 307 F 07/12/13  Maidenhead Marlins Invitational Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3
2:44.24 302 06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Maidenhead 2
2:48.82 278 H 09/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Maidenhead 2
2:49.89 273 F 20/01/13 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Maidenhead 3
2:51.42 266 H 01/12/12  Maidenhead Marlins Invitation Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3
2:51.91 264 21/10/12  City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Maidenhead 2
2:54.35 253 F 20/05/12  Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet Woking Maidenhead 3
2:59.12 233 H 28/04/12 Maidenhead Marlins Club Champs Maidenhead Maidenhead 4
2:56.76 243 F 15/04/12  Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Maidenhead 2
3:02.53 220 F 22/01/12 Hillingdon County Qualifier Hillingdon Maidenhead 4
2:57.92 238 H 08/01/12  Tigersharks Winter Open Meet Swindon Maidenhead 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



